Clavicle
™
Defective
sterilization
Incomplete
kit
Damaged
instrumentation

CTGML2D
Clavicle plate - Lateral midshaft part - Size 2 - Right
or Left - - 1 - -
CBTDM1D or
CBTGM1D
Bendable clavicle plate - Midshaft part Size 1 - Right
or Left - - - 1 -
CBTDM2D or
CBTGM2D
Bendable clavicle plate - Midshaft part Size 2 - Right
or Left - - - - 1
STANDARD
CORTICAL
SCREWS
Ø3.5 MM
CT3.5L12D Standard cortical screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 12 mm - 1 - 1 1
CT3.5L14D Standard cortical screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 14 mm 2 1 2 1 1
CT3.5L16D Standard cortical screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 16 mm 2 1 2 1 1
CT3.5L18D Standard cortical screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 18 mm - 1 - 1 1
LOCKING
SCREWS
Ø3.5 MM
SOT3.5L12D Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 12 mm 1 1 2 1 2
SOT3.5L14D Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 14 mm 3 2 4 2 4
SOT3.5L16D Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 16 mm 3 2 3 2 3
SOT3.5L18D Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 18 mm 1 1 - 1 2
Initial C™ kits - References
Lateral clavicle kits content
INITIAL C™  KITS CONTENT - INSTRUMENTS
Description KIT-CLxD/G KIT-CBL2D/G

T8 prehensor screwdriver 1 1
Ø2.0 mm threaded guide gauge for Ø2.8 mm screws 1 1
Ø2.0 mm quick coupling drill bit - L 125 mm 1 1
INITIAL C™ - CLAVICLE KITS CONTENT - IMPLANTS QUANTITY PER KIT
Ref. Description KIT-CL1D/G KIT-CL2D/G KIT-CBL2D/G
PLATES
CTDL1D  or
CTGL1D Clavicle plate - Lateral part - Size 1 - Right or Left 1 - -
CTDL2D  or
CTGL2D Clavicle plate - Lateral part - Size 2 - Right or Left - 1 -
CBTDL2D  or
CBTGL2D Bendable clavicle plate - Lateral part - Size 2 - Right or Left - - 1
LOCKING
SCREWS
Ø2.8 MM
SDT2.8L10D Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 10 mm 1 1 1
SDT2.8L12D Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 12 mm 2 2 2
SDT2.8L14D Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 14 mm 2 2 2
SDT2.8L16D Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 16 mm 2 2 2
SDT2.8L18D Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 18 mm 1 1 1
STANDARD
CORTICAL
SCREWS
Ø3.5 MM

SOT3.5L14D Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 14 mm 2 2 2
SOT3.5L16D Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 16 mm 1 2 2
SOT3.5L18D Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 18 mm 1 1 3
INITIAL C ™ KITS - LATERAL PLATES
Ref. Description
KIT-CL1D Clavicle kit - Lateral part - Size 1 - Right
KIT-CL1G Clavicle kit - Lateral part - Size 1 - Left
KIT-CL2D Clavicle kit - Lateral part - Size 2 - Right
KIT-CL2G Clavicle kit - Lateral part - Size 2 - Left
KIT-CBL2D Clavicle kit - Bendable - Lateral part - Size 2 - Right
KIT-CBL2G Clavicle kit - Bendable - Lateral part - Size 2 - Left
Initial C™ - References
Additional kits
LOCKING SCREWS - Ø2.8 mm*
Ref. Description Qty
SDT2.8L10D-ST Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 10 mm - Sterile 2
SDT2.8L12D-ST Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 12 mm - Sterile 2
SDT2.8L14D-ST Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 14 mm - Sterile 2
SDT2.8L16D-ST Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 16 mm - Sterile 2
SDT2.8L18D-ST Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 18 mm - Sterile 2
SDT2.8L20D-ST Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 20 mm - Sterile 1
SDT2.8L22D-ST Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 22 mm - Sterile 1
SDT2.8L24D-ST Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 24 mm - Sterile 1
LOCKING SCREWS - Ø3.5  mm*
Ref. Description Qty
SOT3.5L10D-ST Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 10 mm - Sterile 1
SOT3.5L12D-ST Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 12 mm - Sterile 1
SOT3.5L14D-ST Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 14 mm - Sterile 1
SOT3.5L16D-ST Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 16 mm - Sterile 1
SOT3.5L18D-ST Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 18 mm - Sterile 1
SOT3.5L20D-ST Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 20 mm - Sterile 2
SOT3.5L22D-ST Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 22 mm - Sterile 2
SOT3.5L24D-ST Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 24 mm - Sterile 1
STANDARD CORTICAL SCREWS – Ø3.5 mm*
Ref. Description Qty
CT3.5L10D-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 10 mm - Sterile 1
CT3.5L12D-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 12 mm - Sterile 1
CT3.5L14D-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 14 mm - Sterile 1
CT3.5L16D-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 16 mm - Sterile 1
CT3.5L18D-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 18 mm - Sterile 1
CT3.5L20D-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 20 mm - Sterile 2
CT3.5L22D-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 22 mm - Sterile 2
CT3.5L24D-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 24 mm - Sterile 2
CT3.5L26D-ST Standard cortical screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 26 mm - Sterile 1
Additional implants
Sterile screws
REMOVAL KITS
Ref. Description Content